
RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR
COLLEGE WISE ROLL LIST

     Exam Name : FOURTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION CBS
     College Name : (661) SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA,SATPUTE
NAGAR,WARDHA
     Session : Summer-2023

SR.No. ROLL
NO. ENROL.NO. TYPE SEX CEN

NO. MED STUDENT NAME MOTHER'S
NAME APPEARING SUBJECTS

1 992397 2021016600798566 Regular M 665 H

ABHISHEK
KUMAR S/O
ANIL
CHOUDHARY

KAVITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

2 992398 2021016600798423 Regular M 665 H
AJAY KUMAR
S/O NARESH PAL

USHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

3 992399 2021016600796923 Regular M 665 H

AKSHYA KUMAR
SINGH TANWAR
S/O OM SINGH
TANWAR

RAMA
TANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

4 992400 2021016600796881 Regular M 665 H

ARJUN DEV
CHHIMPA S/O
DEVI LAL
CHHIMPA

MOHINI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

5 992401 2021016600797122 Regular M 665 E
AVINASH
SHARMA S/O
ASHOK KUMAR

ANJU BALA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

6 992402 2021016600796907 Regular M 665 H
BABULAL
BHUNWAL S/O
UDA RAM

LADU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

7 992403 2021016600796993 Regular M 665 E
BALWAN SINGH
S/O SAROOP
SINGH

CHANCHALA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

8 992404 2021016600796896 Regular M 665 H

BHAWANI
SHANKAR S/O
TULCHHI RAM
KASWAN

NIRAMA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

9 992405 2021016600797025 Regular M 665 H
BHOJRAJ S/O
JIWAN RAM

RAMI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

10 992406 2021016600796954 Regular M 665 E
BIRENDER
SINGH S/O OM
PARKASH

KOUSHALYA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

11 992407 2021016600798431 Regular M 665 H

CHANDER
PRAKASH
GAUTAM S/O
MAHI PRAKASH
GAUTAM

SUSHILA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

12 992408 2021016600798504 Regular M 665 H
DANISH S/O
ISLAMUDDIN

RIHANA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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13 992409 2021016600797033 Regular M 665 H
DHEERAJ
GODARA S/O
RAMESH

GEETA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

14 992410 2021016600797041 Regular M 665 H
DIGPAL S/O
LEKH RAM

GEETA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

15 992411 2021016600797393 Regular F 665 H
DIKSHA D/O
VIJESH SHARMA

POONAM
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

16 992412 2021016600796962 Regular M 665 H
DILIP KUMAR
BALAI S/O
BHANWAR LAL

MANGI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

17 992413 2021016600797056 Regular M 665 H
HANS RAJ
KHILERI S/O
RATNA RAM

BHANWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

18 992414 2021016600796977 Regular M 665 H

HETRAM
GODARA S/O
JAYRAM
GODARA

RUKHMA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

19 992415 2021016600797501 Regular M 665 H
HIMANSHU S/O
GANGA DUTT

BASANTI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

20 992416 2021016600797017 Regular M 665 H
HUKAMVEER
CHOUHAN S/O
PADMA RAM

LEELA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

21 992417 2021016600798415 Regular M 665 E

JATIN YADAV
S/O JANG
BAHADUR
YADAV

ASHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

22 992418 2021016600797002 Regular M 665 H

JAYKISHAN
BHARGAV S/O
NAGARCHAND
BHARGAV

SUSHILA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

23 992419 2021016600797652 Regular M 665 H

KAILASH
HEMBROM S/O
SOMA
HEMBROM

PHULMANI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

24 992420 2021016600797257 Regular M 665 H

KAUSHAL
SHARMA S/O
PRAHLAD
SHARMA

RADHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

25 992421 2021016600797404 Regular M 665 E

KEWAL KUMAR
SHARMA S/O
DARSHAN
KUMAR

PREETO DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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26 992422 2021016600797137 Regular M 665 H
LICHHAMAN
RAM S/O DURGA
RAM

CHAMPA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

27 992423 2021016600798485 Regular M 665 E
LOVLEEN SINGH
S/O HARBANS
SINGH

RAJINDER
KOUR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

28 992424 2021016600797192 Regular M 665 H
MADHU SUDAN
S/O JAG RAM

KAMALA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

29 992425 2021016600797203 Regular M 665 H
MAHENDRA GAT
S/O KHIYA RAM
GAT

MOHINEE
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

30 992426 2021016600798527 Regular M 665 H
MANOJ S/O
GOPAL RAM

MAGHI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

31 992427 2021016600797226 Regular M 665 H
MANOJ SIYAG
S/O MAGHA
RAM

DHAPU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

32 992428 2021016600798446 Regular F 665 E

MANPREET
KOUR D/O
RAJINDER
SINGH

TARNA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

33 992429 2021016600797516 Regular F 665 E
MANU SATOCH
D/O KAMAL
SINGH

LAKSHMI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

34 992430 2021016600797524 Regular M 665 E

MOHD REHBAN
SHEIKH S/O
MOHD JAMIL
SHEIKH

ZEBADA
BANOO

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

35 992431 2021016600797547 Regular M 665 E
MOHINDER
SINGH S/O
SHAMBU NATH

KOUSHALYA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

36 992432 2021016600797644 Regular M 665 E

MOHIT PADAM
SINGH S/O
PADAM DEV
SINGH

RANI SINGH
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

37 992433 2021016600798454 Regular F 665 H
MS AMAN
SWAMI D/O
BANWARI LAL

SANTRA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

38 992434 2021016600796931 Regular F 665 H

MS BHAWANA
BHADU D/O
AKHA RAM
BHADU

VIMLA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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39 992435 2021016600797385 Regular F 665 H

MS DRAUPADI
SARAN D/O
MUKHRAM
SARAN

SITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

40 992436 2021016600797153 Regular F 665 H
MS PRIYANKA
CHOUDHARY
D/O SITA RAM

SUHANI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

41 992437 2021016600797176 Regular F 665 H
MS PRIYANKA
SARASWAT D/O
HANUMAN RAM

KAMALA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

42 992438 2021016600797323 Regular F 665 H

MS SAMMU
DEVI CHHABA
D/O NARAYAN
RAM CHHABA

SHARDA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

43 992439 2021016600797184 Regular F 665 H
MS SARITA
SIYAG D/O PREM
RATAN SIYAG

BIJJU
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

44 992440 2021016600797211 Regular F 665 H
MS SAROJ D/O
GHEWAR RAM

MEERA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

45 992441 2021016600797331 Regular F 665 H
MS SEEMA
DHAKA D/O
BHURA RAM

KESHAR
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

46 992442 2021016600797346 Regular F 665 H
MS SHARMILA
JAT D/O PADMA
RAM

BHANWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

47 992443 2021016600797106 Regular F 665 H
MS SUNDAR D/O
KHEMA RAM

CHHOTI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

48 992444 2021016600797095 Regular M 665 H
MUNESH
KUMAR S/O
RAJVIR SINGH

CHANDKOR
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

49 992445 2021016600797161 Regular M 665 H
NAND KISHOR
JAM S/O GODHU
RAM

SUTI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

50 992446 2021016600798543 Regular M 665 H
PANKAJ KUMAR
S/O ASHOK
KUMAR

SUSHILA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

51 992447 2021016600797532 Regular M 665 E

PARSHOTAM
SINGH RAKWAL
S/O DAYA
KRISHAN

USHA DEV
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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52 992448 2021016600797555 Regular F 665 H
PRETI D/O
KRISHAN
KUMAR

SUNITA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

53 992449 2021016600797563 Regular M 665 H
RAHUL S/O
RAJENDER

NIRMLA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

54 992450 2021016600797242 Regular M 665 H
RAJ RATAN S/O
MAL DAS SADH

RAMA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

55 992451 2021016600797675 Regular M 665 H

RAJBHADUR
SINGH MEENA
S/O POORAN
SINGH

LEELA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

56 992452 2021016600797571 Regular M 665 H
RAJU SINGH S/O
VIKAS SINGH

SUMAN
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

57 992453 2021016600797412 Regular M 665 E
RAKESH KUMAR
S/O THAKAR
DASS

GAYATRI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

58 992454 2021016600798574 Regular M 665 H
RAM NIWAS
GODARA S/O
ISHWAR RAM

SANTOSH
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

59 992455 2021016600797315 Regular M 665 H
RAMESHWAR
LAL S/O KALU
RAM

SONA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

60 992456 2021016600797064 Regular M 665 H

RAMLAL
BHARGAVA S/O
BHAGIRATH
MAL

GITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

61 992457 2021016600798551 Regular M 665 H

RAMNARAYAN
LEGHA S/O
MADAN LAL
LEGHA

GANGA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

62 992458 2021016600797586 Regular F 665 H
RASHIKA JAYTA
D/O JAYKUMAR
PRASAD

BINITA KIJUR
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

63 992459 2021016600797474 Regular F 665 H
RAVISHA D/O
JASSA RAM

SHOBHA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

64 992460 2021016600797466 Regular M 665 H
RITESH GODARA
S/O KAILASH
GODARA

KAMLA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

65 992461 2021016600797594 Regular F 665 H
RIYA JAYTA D/O
JAY KUMAR
PRASAD

BINITA
KUJUR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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66 992462 2021016600797605 Regular M 665 E

ROOMOHIT
SINGH KOTWAL
S/O RATTAN
SINGH

MADHUBALA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

67 992463 2021016600798512 Regular M 665 H
SACHIN S/O
VISHNU DEV

SUNITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

68 992464 2021016600798407 Regular M 665 E
SAGAR SHARMA
S/O VINOD
KUMAR

BABY
SHARMA

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

69 992465 2021016600798535 Regular M 665 H

SAHI RAM
HUDDA S/O
BHAGIRATH
HUDDA

RAJI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

70 992466 2021016600797482 Regular M 665 H

SAMPAT LAL
BISHNOI S/O
RAM KUMAR
BISHNOI

SONI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

71 992467 206236321436 Regular M 665 H
SANJAY DUDI
S/O PADMA RAM

BHANWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

72 992468 2021016600797667 Regular M 665 H
SANJAY KUMAR
LAGURI S/O
PODNA LAGURI

MECHO
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

73 992469 2021016600796946 Regular M 665 H
SANJAY MOOND
S/O TOLA RAM
MOOND

MANJU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

74 992470 2021016600797114 Regular F 665 H
SARITA KHILERI
D/O DHARM PAL

BHANWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

75 992471 2021016600797072 Regular F 665 H

SARITA
KHURKHURIYA
D/O MISSARAM
KHURKHURIYA

PAPPU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

76 992472 2021016600797683 Regular F 665 E

SHEETAL
CHOUDHARY
D/O KRISHAN
LAL

KAMLA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

77 992473 2021016600797354 Regular M 665 H
SHISHPAL S/O
NENA RAM

KAILI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

78 992474 2021016600797377 Regular M 665 H
SHRAVAN
KUMAR S/O
KUMBHA RAM

MEERA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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79 992475 2021016600797145 Regular M 665 H

SHRAWAN
DHATTERWAL
S/O HETRAM
DHATTERWAL

GUDDI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

80 992476 2021016600796985 Regular M 665 E

SIDHARTH
GEHLOT S/O
SURENDRA
SINGH GEHLOT

MADU
GEHLOT

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

81 992477 2021016600797281 Regular F 665 E

SUDHIKSHA
GEHLOT D/O
SURENDRA
SINGH

MADHU
GEHLOT

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

82 992478 2021016600797621 Regular F 665 H
SUMAN KUMARI
D/O GHISA LAL
SWAMI

SANJANA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

83 992479 2021016600798462 Regular M 665 H
SURENDRA
SINGH S/O
BHERU SINGH

BHANWAR
KANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

84 992480 2021016600797362 Regular M 665 H
SURESH
KHILERI S/O
SITARAM

CHUKI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

85 992481 2021016600797265 Regular F 665 H

SUSHILA
MEGHWAL D/O
JAGDISH
CHANDRA

MANJU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

86 992482 2021016600798477 Regular M 665 H
UMESH S/O
PAWAN KUMAR

KUNTI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

87 992483 2021016600797307 Regular M 665 H

VIMLESH
KUMAR S/O
PRABHU
PRASAD GUPTA

KUNTI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

88 992484 2021016600797613 Regular M 665 H
VISHAL SAINI
S/O KULDIP RAJ

KRISHNA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

89 992485 2021016600797636 Regular M 665 E
VISHAL SINGH
S/O SHANKAAR
SINGH

KANTA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

90 992486 2021016600798493 Regular M 665 E
VISHAL VERMA
S/O GOVIND
VERMA

BINDUMATI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

91 992487 2021016600797435 Regular M 665 E
VISHANT RAJ
KUMAR S/O RAJ
KUMAR

SUSHMA
RANI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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92 992488 2021016600797497 Regular M 665 E
VISHESH
KAUSHAL S/O
KULDEEP SINGH

NEERU
KAUSHAL

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

93 992489 2021016600797273 Regular M 665 H
VISHNU KUMAR
S/O HARIRAM
BISHNOI

SHAMPAT
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

94 992490 2021016600797451 Regular M 665 E
ZADE MANOJ
RAMKRUSHNA

MADHURI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

95 992491 20176081100039 Ex-old M 665 H

RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY
S/O RADHA
KISHAN
CHOUDHARY

SEEMA TF, KABA, SS, GS
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